
CELEBRATION

P A C I F I C S Y M P H O N Y ’ S A N N U A L G A L A

A M A G I C A L E V E N I N G I N  O Z

H Y A T T R E G E N C Y  H U N T I N G T O N B E A C H R E S O R T A N D S P A

E N R I C O L O P E Z - Y A Ñ E Z
H A L A N D J E A N E T T E  S E G E R S T R O M  F A M I L Y F O U N D A T I O N 

P R I N C I P A L P O P S  C O N D U C T O R C H A I R

SATURDAY, MAY 2, 2026
5 o’clock

E N T E R T A I N M E N T P R O V I D E D B Y
J T A N D  F R I E N D S



J O IJ O I NN  U S  S  F O RO R  A A  D A Z Z L I N G  I N G  C EC E L EL E B R A T I OT I O N N 
O FF  M U S I CI C ,  C C O M MM M U N IN I T Y ,T Y ,  A N DD  I M P A C T —T — A N N 
U N AN A P O L O G E TO G E T I C A L LYY  S W AW A N K I F I E DD  S O IO I R É E E 

W H EW H E R E  GE  G L A M O U RM O U R  M E E T SS  G E N E R O S I TI T Y . . 
T O GT O G E TE T H E R ,H E R ,  W E ’ LE ’ L LL  R A I S ES E  V I TV I T A LL  F U N DF U N D S S 

T O  T O  I N S P I R EE  Y O U N GY O U N G  M U S I C II C I A N S ,  E E X P A NA N D D 
A C C E SE S SS  T OT O  T HT H EE  A R T S ,,  A NA N DD  E N S U R EE  T HT H E E 

M U S I CC  P L A Y SS  O N …O N … F O RO R  G O O DO O D .



Leona Aronoff-Sadacca
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Alayne Cortes
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Lynn Freeman
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Diana Martin

Pat McAuley
David and Darrellyn Melilli
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Nancy Wong

Ginger Sun and Arthur Ong
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Cocktail Reception I $50,000
Kick off the night with prominent 
recognition at arrivals

Entertainment/Artist | $50,000
Sponsor the artist/entertainment 
for the evening

Florals | $50,000
Ensure the evening blossoms with 
breathtaking floral arrangements

Décor | $50,000
Gild the night with stunning décor

Valet | $35,000
Valet parking at arrival

Bar/Wine | $30,000
Sponsor the alcohol for the evening

Red Carpet Sponsor | $20,000
Ensure every guest has an A-list 
experience at arrivals

Late Night Bites | $15,000
Top off the evening with late night 
bites

Photo Opportunity | $5,000
Sponsor a magical moment that 
lasts a lifetime

UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES

Emerald $150,000

Gold $100,000

Amethyst  $60,000

Onyx $35,000

TABLE LEVELS

Emerald $15,000

Gold $10,000

Amethyst  $6,000

Onyx $3,500

SEAT LEVELS


